## Firecracker 5K Walk/Run

## 1 mile & 5K Tuesday, July 4th 2023 8:00am start

Adults (12+) Register by June 23 <sup>rd</sup>	\$25
**t-shirt included	
Kids (under 12) Register by June 23 <sup>rd</sup>	\$15
**t-shirt included	
ALL Registrations after June 23 <sup>rd</sup>	\$20
**t-shirt NOT included	

## All proceeds benefit the Arapahoe Lady Warriors Basketball Program

Registration begins at 7:20am on race day (July 4th)
Registration and start line are located at
LandMark Implement – John Deere
111 Chestnut Street (E Hwy 6/34)
Arapahoe, NE 68922

## **Contact Preston Blackmore for more information**

I assume all risks as a participant in the Firecracker 1 mile & 5K Walk/Run. I hereby release and forever discharge all race directors and volunteers, as well as the Arapahoe Lady Warriors Basketball Program from any and all liability if damage to property or injury to person should occur.

Name (first & last):	N	Male or Female (circle one)
Mailing Address:		
Age (on Race Day):		
Email:		
1 mile or 5K <i>(circle one)</i>	T-shirt Size (circle one):	Youth S, M, L, XL
		Adult S, M, L, XL, XXL
	(T	F-shirt deadline, June 23 <sup>rd</sup> )
Signature of Racer, Parent, or Guardian Under 18		
	Date: _	

Send completed registration form (above) and entry fee to:
Preston Blackmore
ATTN: Firecracker Race
(Make checks payable to AHS)

610 Walnut Street Arapahoe, NE 68922

\*\*Race day registrations will be accepted, but the racer will not receive a t-shirt